KOBE STEEL LTD.

KOBE STEEL LTD.

ISIN:  JP3289800009

Overview

2024/08/07 15:29:01

Price
9.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 5406

14.00

6.52% (0.60)
12.00

JP3289800009
5406 10.00

Frankfurt
EUR 800

Industry

Stock
4,187 EUR 6.00

NIKKEI 225
4.00

9.80 EUR (200)
10.40 EUR (200) 2.00

10.23 EUR
10.30 EUR
9.80 EUR
9.20 EUR
10.30 EUR
200
2,060.00

5

0

2020

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023

2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=213317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=213317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bcceaeef36263bacae21f289afe9087e9766d6392c9d04513404f34bbd4d6e3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c99b7b609739d411&time=1723144624&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2afad04bef700b3bdca39263b46abfa3b99142ebc6ebb5b1f47bd33c9ee0ec2e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ce99748de583acdb&time=1723144624&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d8c84d99bb7ceccc0ba79db709c1fd4a71ddde9d48b887d34f1dc4414b7030e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=033836444474a1c7c&time=1723144624&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9d89983083520de04a88cfdf202c31b3189a0a8ad6e9e598594ef6553afdc72&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0ca5153bd0c06dfe&time=1723144624&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3c843835f0844ccd233601d22621c877b73e392226c56be3dc0b413ef9fa89e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82daa932e1cc7b435&time=1723144624&tool=RSC

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Details

2024/08/07 15:29:01

Price
9.80 EUR

Difference (] 6.52% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN JP3289800009
Symbol 5406
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,187 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.80 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 10.40 EUR (200)
Open 10.23 EUR
High 10.30 EUR
Low 9.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.20 EUR
VWAP 10.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 2,060.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -25.20% -10.68% +75.24%
Perf (abs.) -3.10 -1.10 +3.95
Beta 0.94 0.97 0.90
Volatility  35.40 40.05 40.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:49 10.10 EUR
07

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 1,670.50 JPY

Exchange 07

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:30 10.258 EUR
07

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 10.322 EUR
07

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 15:29 9.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

105.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.19 EUR (80)
11.02 EUR (13)

11.39 EUR (35

11.55 EUR (159

13.00 EUR (2024/03/25
9.20 EUR (2024/08/05
13.90 EUR (2023/09/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
9.20 EUR (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades
10

15,034
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77790670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18895
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/07/ 16:44 12.50USD  0.01
05

2024/08/ 19:31 9.77 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 18:46 10.298 EUR 0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18894

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
KOBE STEEL

2-10-26, Wakinohama-cho, Chuo-ku -
651-8585 Kobe

Telefon: 078-261-5111
Fax: 03-5739-5971

E-mail: -
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